
14 DIFFERENT MODELS, 
AVAILABLE IN BOTH AN 
INCH AND METRIC SERIES

USA Inc.

2 Speed Spindle Gearboxes

MSR
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MSR SIZE 330

PERFORMANCES

Ratio code

Maximum input speed

Max radial load output 

Oil inlet interface

Oil outlet interface

PERFORMANCES

Ratio code

Maximum input speed

Max radial load output 
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MSR 334

i1

i2

i

T2N [Nm]

N1B [rpm] 6000

J1h [Kg.mm²] 56000

J1l [Kg.mm²] 10000

% 94

m [kg]

Fr [N] 30000

Oi
Of [l/min] 9 
Oo

MSR 336

i1

i2

i

T2N [Nm]

N1B [rpm] 6000

J1h [Kg.mm²] 51000

J1l [Kg.mm²] 13000

% 94

m [kg]

Fr [N] 30000
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DIMENSIONS 

 E* 

 G* 

F*

 546 

 
75 j6 

 12
5 

 23
,5 

 
31

5 
 25

 

 310 f7 

 315 

 310 f7 

 
B*

 

 D* 

 
A*

 
 C* 

MSR SIZE 330
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DIMENSIONS 

 E* 

 G* 

F*

 546 

 23
,5 

 
31

5 
 25

 

 310 f7 

 315 

 310 f7 

 
B*

 

 D* 

 
A

* 

 C* 

INVOLUTE SPLINE
ACCORDING DIN 5480

60x2x28-6H
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MSR SIZE 640

PERFORMANCES

Ratio code

Maximum input speed

Max radial load output 

PERFORMANCES

Ratio code

Maximum input speed

Max radial load output 

Oil inlet interface

Oil outlet interface
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MSR 644

i1

i2

i

T2N [Nm] 5900

N1B [rpm] 5000

J1h [Kg.mm²]

J1l [Kg.mm²] 34000

% 94

m [kg] 548

Fr [N] 50000

MSR 646

i1

i2

i

T2N [Nm] 7000 7000

N1B [rpm] 5000 5000

J1h [Kg.mm²] 98000

J1l [Kg.mm²] 48000 45000

% 94 94

m [kg] 548 548

Fr [N] 50000 50000

Oi
Of [l/min] 17 
Oo
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DIMENSIONS 

G* 

 E* 

F*

 739 

 90 j6 

 16
0 

 66
 

 32
8 

 60
 

 400 

 385 f7 

 385 f7 

 
B*

 

 D* 

 C* 
 

A*
 

MSR SIZE 640
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DIMENSIONS 

 G* 

 E* 

F*

 739 

 32
8 

 60
 

 400 

 385 f7 

385 f7 

 66
 

 
B*

 

 D* 

 
A*

 

 C* 

INVOLUTE SPLINE
ACCORDING DIN 5480

80x3x25-6H



MSR SIZE 650

PERFORMANCES

Ratio code

Maximum input speed

Max radial load output 

PERFORMANCES

Ratio code

Maximum input speed

Max radial load output 

Oil inlet interface

Oil outlet interface
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MSR 654

i1

i2

i

T2N [Nm] 6600

N1B [rpm] 4500

J1h [Kg.mm²] 307000

J1l [Kg.mm²] 44000

% 94

m [kg] 750

Fr [N] 75000

MSR 656

i1

i2

i

T2N [Nm] 9000

N1B [rpm] 4500

J1h [Kg.mm²] 317000

J1l [Kg.mm²] 60000

% 94

m [kg] 750

Fr [N] 75000

Oi
Of L/min 18 
Oo
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G* 

E* 

F*

 824 

 110 j6 

 20
0 

 80
 

 40
0 

 81
 

 490 f7 

 500 

 490 f7 

 
B*

 

 D* 

 
A*

 

 C* 

MSR

DIMENSIONS 

SIZE 650
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G* 

 E* 

F*

 824 

 40
0 

 81
 

490 f7 

 500 

 490 f7 

 80
 

 D* 

 
B*

 
 

A*
 

 C* 

INVOLUTE SPLINE
ACCORDING DIN 5480

95x3x30-6H

DIMENSIONS 



76

MSR SIZE 660

PERFORMANCES

Ratio code

Maximum input speed

Max radial load output 

Oil inlet interface

Oil outlet interface
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MSR 666

i1

i2

i

T2N [Nm]

N1B [rpm] 3500

J1h [Kg.mm²] 480000

J1l [Kg.mm²] 69000

% 94

m [kg] 1400

Fr [N] 85000

Oi
Of [l/min] 19 
Oo
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 E* 

 G* 

F*

 125 j6 

 22
0 

 85
 

 35
0 

 78
 

 595 f7 

 630 

 620 f7 

 889 

 
B*

 

 D* 

 
A*

 
 C* 

MSR

DIMENSIONS 

SIZE 660



14 DIFFERENT MODELS, 
AVAILABLE IN BOTH AN 
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